
Rules 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/99 

Affairs ; | 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

L 06278687 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of | (a) Woodham Golf Resort Ltd 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) We, (b) Linda Farish Anthony Josephs 

and address(es) Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Park Avenue 
Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s 

(c) Insert date affairs as at (c) 20" November 2013 

Signed iy i stn Date QO (> 

WO TNS 

Presenters Linda Fansh Teme 

name, address Anthony Josephs 
and reference (if © RMT Accountants & Business Advisors Lid 

any) RMT, Gosforth Park Avenue x 

Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 9 
LW6600 2 

< “*A2LPTFHV* 
AG 23/11/2013 #23 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

WOODHAM GOLF RESORT LTD 

Statement as to affairs of Woodham Golf Resort Ltd 

on the 20" November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr John Meade 

Glendaars House 

Daars 
County Kildare 
Ireland 

jf. 
Signed 

r v \) 

Dated AO —Il ~~ 20/3 

tlt — Date 2o-lI— £0/3 Signature. J 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Plant and Machinery 8,248 1,500 

Less Amounts Owing to BNP Paribas Lease Group (2,307) (2,307) 
5,941 (807) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Catering Equipment 1 2,990 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 46,032 0 

Entertainment Equipment 0 245 
Ford Ranger XLT 2,824 3,700 

Greenkeeping 9,727 9,800 
Office Equiptment 459 160 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 4,000 0 

Tables and Seating 349 650 

Available to preferential creditors 69,333 17,545 

Signature HE Date &o 7” ll — 2015 



A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilties 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Associated Creditors 
Banks/Institutions 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realtse 

é ze 

17,845 

(3,241) 
(3,241) 
14,304 

14,304 

0 
14,304 

(200,177) 
(200) 

(51,083) 
(49,149) 
(62,099) 

(363,515) 
(349,212) 

(1) 
(1) 

(349,213) 

signature ) HE ow Do-1f — FOS 
8] J8}89YD 